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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Mike Prinitz 3 S002 5 222 268 181 201 235 268 885 885 1
2 Billy Trudell 3 S002 4 218 275 275 189 193 201 858 858 2
3 Joey Transue 1 S001 7 239 238 199 238 191 210 838 838 3
4 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 4 220 215 211 170 215 202 798 798 4
5 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 5 203 253 160 159 175 253 747 747 5
6 Michael St Don 3 S002 3 200 204 195 156 181 204 736 736 6
7 Roger Sabo 3 S002 5 192 197 177 167 197 166 707 707 7
8 Greg Green 1 S001 6 229 192 176 167 192 157 692 692 8
9 Kyle Russell 1 S001 3 194 191 191 146 152 170 659 659 9

10 Joe Holland 1 S001 8 205 209 134 209 147 145 635 635 10
11 Tim Logan 3 S002 7 182 165 147 161 158 165 631 631 11
12 Teresa Mulford 1 S001 7 147 169 144 149 169 160 622 622 12
13 Craig Boss 2 S001 10 176 166 130 149 157 166 602 602 13
14 Makela Holland 2 S001 9 138 187 187 141 112 153 593 593 14
15 Brittany Odom 1 S001 5 158 178 113 178 135 139 565 565 15
16 Tara Rachels-Lamb 4 S002 8 141 139 134 139 111 124 508 508 16
17 Dawn Odom 2 S001 9 173 133 133 97 230 230 17
18 Angelo Sauro 3 S002 3 203 209 172 208 209 141 730 730 101
19 Greg Green 3 S002 6 229 204 204 158 169 155 686 686 102
20 Kyle Russell 3 S002 7 194 168 134 168 126 155 583 583 103
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Mike Prinitz 3 S002 5 222 268 268 181 201 235 268 885 885 885 1
2 Billy Trudell 3 S002 4 218 275 275 275 189 193 201 858 858 858 2 45.00
3 Makela Holland 2 S001 9 138 187 249 187 141 112 153 593 248 841 841 3 100.00
4 Joey Transue 1 S001 7 239 238 238 199 238 191 210 838 838 838 4 45.00
5 Teresa Mulford 1 S001 7 147 169 222 144 149 169 160 622 212 834 834 5
6 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 4 220 215 215 211 170 215 202 798 798 798 6
7 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 5 203 253 253 160 159 175 253 747 747 747 7
8 Tara Rachels-Lamb 4 S002 8 141 139 198 134 139 111 124 508 236 744 744 8 70.00
9 Roger Sabo 3 S002 5 192 197 205 177 167 197 166 707 3 2 739 739 9

1 0 Michael St Don 3 S002 3 200 204 204 195 156 181 204 736 736 736 1 0
1 1 Brittany Odom 1 S001 5 158 178 220 113 178 135 139 565 168 733 733 1 1
1 2 Tim Logan 3 S002 7 182 165 183 147 161 158 165 631 7 2 703 703 1 2
1 3 Craig Boss 2 S001 1 0 176 166 190 130 149 157 166 602 9 6 698 698 1 3
1 4 Greg Green 1 S001 6 229 192 192 176 167 192 157 692 692 692 1 4
1 5 Kyle Russell 1 S001 3 194 191 197 191 146 152 170 659 2 4 683 683 1 5
1 6 Joe Holland 1 S001 8 205 209 209 134 209 147 145 635 635 635 1 6
1 7 Dawn Odom 2 S001 9 173 133 160 133 9 7 230 5 4 284 284 1 7
1 8 Angelo Sauro 3 S002 3 203 209 209 172 208 209 141 730 730 730 101
1 9 Greg Green 3 S002 6 229 204 204 204 158 169 155 686 686 686 102
2 0 Kyle Russell 3 S002 7 194 168 174 134 168 126 155 583 2 4 607 607 103
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